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1 a Bernhardsgrütter Stefan 10.00
+ Hättenschwiler Marc (2007) 10.00

1 b Büsser Andrin (2008) 10.00
+ Fust Ronny 10.00

1 c Düring Dominik 10.00
+ Koller Andreas 10.00

1 d Giger Florian 10.00
+ Ziegler Andreas 10.00

1 e Inauen Aurel 10.00
+ Stolz Jonas (2006) 10.00

1 f Kurmann Patrick * 10.00
+ Schmid Patrick * 10.00

1 g Lauchenauer Lukas (2007) 10.00
+ Giger Linus (2008) 10.00

1 h Lenherr Flavio (2008) 10.00
+ Kohler Jurij (2008) 10.00

1 i Mathis Marlon (2006) 10.00
+ Nef Christian (2007) 10.00

1 j Müller Josias (2006) 10.00
+ Keller Marc 10.00

1 k Schiess Christian 10.00
+ Weis Yannic 10.00

1 l Tschumper Elias * 10.00
+ Siegenthaler Yanick (2007) 10.00

2 a Baumgartner Ramon ** 9.75
+ Inauen Andreas * 9.75

2 b Dudli Gallus 9.75
+ Höhener Ursin (2008) 9.75

2 c Hänni Marc 9.75
+ Mannhart Jan * 9.75

2 d Hangartner Maurice 9.75
+ Lenherr Lukas (2008) 9.75

2 e Jäger Mathias (2006) 9.75
+ Stolz Leon (2008) 9.75

2 f Kobler Janosch * 9.75
+ Ackermann Rico * 9.75

2 g Koller Silvan * 9.75
+ Krucker Silvan 9.75

2 h Lenherr Cédric * 9.75
+ Nay Kyron (2006) 9.75

2 i Lenherr Jonas 9.75
+ Rempfler Martin (2007) 9.75

2 j Magani Corsin (2007) 9.75
+ Jud Markus (2008) 9.75

2 k Manser Mauro 9.75
+ Streuli Luca (2008) 9.75

2 l Rüegger Remo 9.75
+ Gmür Sandro 9.75

2 m Schneider Florian (2006) 9.75
+ Ott Roman (2008) 9.75

2 n Schwizer Lars (2006) 9.75
+ Egli Patrick 9.75

2 o Spörndli Cyril 9.75
+ Giger Andreas (2007) 9.75

2 p Sutter Flavio (2008) 9.75
+ Steiner Joel 9.75

3 a Bösch Hansueli (2008) 9.00
- Halter Simon (2006) 9.00

3 b Bohl Adrian (2007) 9.00
- Sutter Silvan (2007) 9.00

3 c Diem Hansruedi 9.00
- Grob Appiwat (2007) 9.00

3 d Dörig Maurus 9.00
- Weber Noah (2007) 9.00

3 e Elmer Daniel * 9.00
- Signer Tobias 9.00

3 f Good Marco *** 9.00
- Schneider Mario ** 9.00

3 g Grob Appiwat (2007) 9.00
- Diem Hansruedi 9.00

3 h Halter Simon (2006) 9.00
- Bösch Hansueli (2008) 9.00

3 i Hartmann Linus (2008) 9.00
- Walser Simon 9.00

3 j Mettler Valentin * 9.00
- Kolb Pirmin * 9.00

3 k Schneider Mario ** 9.00
- Good Marco *** 9.00

3 l Signer Andy ** 9.00
- Wey Nicola ** 9.00

3 m Signer Tobias 9.00
- Elmer Daniel * 9.00

3 n Walser Simon 9.00
- Hartmann Linus (2008) 9.00

3 o Wey Nicola ** 9.00
- Signer Andy ** 9.00

4 a Baumann Rico * 8.75
- Koller Fabian * 8.75

4 b Brunner Mirco (2007) 8.75
- Nef Tobias 8.75

4 c Dörig Rouven (2007) 8.75
- Rüger Damian 8.75

4 d Geisser Lars ** 8.75
- Odermatt Gian Maria ** 8.75

4 e Kamer Hans-Peter * 8.75
- Ulmann Fabian * 8.75

4 f Kolb Pirmin * 8.75
- Mettler Valentin * 8.75

4 g Koller Fabian * 8.75
- Baumann Rico * 8.75

4 h Nef Tobias 8.75
- Brunner Mirco (2007) 8.75

4 i Odermatt Gian Maria ** 8.75
- Geisser Lars ** 8.75

4 j Oettli Reto 8.75
- Weber Manuel * 8.75

4 k Räbsamen Marcel *** 8.75
- Wittenwiler Roman ** 8.75

4 l Rüger Damian 8.75
- Dörig Rouven (2007) 8.75

4 m Sutter Silvan (2007) 8.75
- Bohl Adrian (2007) 8.75

4 n Ulmann Fabian * 8.75
- Kamer Hans-Peter * 8.75

4 o Weber Manuel * 8.75
- Oettli Reto 8.75

4 p Weber Noah (2007) 8.75
- Dörig Maurus 8.75

4 q Wittenwiler Roman ** 8.75
- Räbsamen Marcel *** 8.75

4 r Egli Patrick 8.75
o Schwizer Lars (2006) 8.75

4 s Gmür Sandro 8.75
o Rüegger Remo 8.75

5 a Ackermann Rico * 8.50
o Kobler Janosch * 8.50

5 b Fust Ronny 8.50
o Büsser Andrin (2008) 8.50

5 c Giger Andreas (2007) 8.50
o Spörndli Cyril 8.50

5 d Giger Linus (2008) 8.50
o Lauchenauer Lukas (2007) 8.50

5 e Hättenschwiler Marc (2007) 8.50
o Bernhardsgrütter Stefan 8.50

5 f Höhener Ursin (2008) 8.50
o Dudli Gallus 8.50

5 g Inauen Andreas * 8.50
o Baumgartner Ramon ** 8.50

5 h Jud Markus (2008) 8.50
o Magani Corsin (2007) 8.50

5 i Keller Marc 8.50
o Müller Josias (2006) 8.50

5 j Kohler Jurij (2008) 8.50
o Lenherr Flavio (2008) 8.50
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5 k Koller Andreas 8.50
o Düring Dominik 8.50

5 l Krucker Silvan 8.50
o Koller Silvan * 8.50

5 m Lenherr Lukas (2008) 8.50
o Hangartner Maurice 8.50

5 n Mannhart Jan * 8.50
o Hänni Marc 8.50

5 o Nay Kyron (2006) 8.50
o Lenherr Cédric * 8.50

5 p Nef Christian (2007) 8.50
o Mathis Marlon (2006) 8.50

5 q Ott Roman (2008) 8.50
o Schneider Florian (2006) 8.50

5 r Rempfler Martin (2007) 8.50
o Lenherr Jonas 8.50

5 s Schmid Patrick * 8.50
o Kurmann Patrick * 8.50

5 t Siegenthaler Yanick (2007) 8.50
o Tschumper Elias * 8.50

5 u Steiner Joel 8.50
o Sutter Flavio (2008) 8.50

5 v Stolz Jonas (2006) 8.50
o Inauen Aurel 8.50

5 w Stolz Leon (2008) 8.50
o Jäger Mathias (2006) 8.50

5 x Streuli Luca (2008) 8.50
o Manser Mauro 8.50

5 y Weis Yannic 8.50
o Schiess Christian 8.50

5 z Ziegler Andreas 8.50
o Giger Florian 8.50

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger


